, . •	181	198	.
, SC	/ 8 /	TALLAN	AUG - PM 12:45 AUG - PM 12:45 ASSEE FI TATE
	ACCOUNT NO. :	072100000032	ISSEE, FI GATE
	REFERENCE :		171 (RIDA
	AUTHORIZATION :	Pf: Pit	
	COST LIMIT :	\$ 43.75 0	_
ORDER DA	ATE : August 1, 2001	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	SUFFICIAL NOT
ORDER T	IME : 12:08 PM	0)conte	Free Con Free -
ORDER NO	0. : 342500-005	Chang	PN 12:
CUSTOME	R NO: 4719171	ame	LING 35
CUSTOME	R: Richard Storto, Esq Melvin & Melvin 217 South Salina Stree	t .	- O 1 00
	Syracuse, NY 13202	200	0004511592
	DOMESTIC AMEN	DMENT FILING	· ·
1	NAME: PAN-AM VEND-TRON	ICS CORP.	
E	FFICTIVE DATE:	-	
<u>XX</u> A	RTICLES OF AMENDMENT		
PLEASE	RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PR	OOF OF FILING:	
<u>xx</u>	CERTIFIED COPY		-
CONTACT	PERSON: Darlene Ward EX	EXT# 1135 AMINER'S INITIALS	: <u>AR</u> 86101
			86101



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

August 1, 2001

CSC ATTN: DARLENE TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: PAN-AM VEND-TRONICS CORP. Ref. Number: 181198

We have received your document for PAN-AM VEND-TRONICS CORP. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following 3,75

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with a notarized affidavit stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6903.

Cheryl Coulliette Document Specialist

Letter Number: 701A00044475

M

SUB

Please give original submission date as file date.

-9~ JUA 1002

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF PAN-AM VEND-TRONICS CORP.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment adopted:

^{- - *} لا م^{الي}م ب

Article I is hereby amended to read as follows:

"The name of this Corporation shall be: ARAMATIC REFRESHMENT SERVICES OF SOUTHEASTERN FLORIDA, INC.

SECOND: The above amendment was adopted by the written consent of the sole shareholder and the sole director on July 31, 2001.

Signed this 31st day of July, 2001-

President Darrow, hur J.